TRIKE KIT PACKAGE PRICING 2025

Revised 3-18-2025

Frankenstein Trikes
9453 Trump Terr.
Pleasanton, Kansas 66075, USA
1-913-352-6788

www.frankensteintrikes.com

Email: info@frankensteintrikes.com



http://www.frankensteintrikes.com/

The pricing below is presented with our new package pricing.
Purchase an Exhaust system or Triple Tree with the Frankenstein Trike Kit and SAVE!

Harley-Davidson Sportster®

Trike Kit for Sportster® Custom (2011-2020), SuperLow (2011-2020) &

Forty-Eight (2010-2022)

(34” Light Sport Std.)

If you have a Forty-Eight(2010-2015) add $20.00, If you have a SuperLow add $50.00

no core charge on this year

Description Total Shipping Total
Trike Kit $5,830.00 | $500.00 | $6,330.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust If you have a 2014 and up add $600.00 $6,080.00 | $500.00 | $6,580.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $6,500.00 | $500.00 | $7,000.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $6,750.00 | $500.00 | $7,250.00
Trike Kit for Sportste r® 2004-2022 (34” Light Sport Std.) no core charge on this year

Description Total Shipping Total
Trike Kit $5,830.00 | $500.00 | $6,330.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust If you have a 2014 and up add $600.00 $6,080.00 | $500.00 | $6,580.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $6,460.00 | $500.00 | $6,960.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $6,710.00 | $500.00 | $7,210.00

Trike Kit for Sportster® 1988-2003 (34” Light sport std.)

*Price includes refundable core charge of $250.00

Description Total Shipping Total
Trike Kit *$6,030.00 | $500.00 | $6,530.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust *$6,355.00 | $500.00 | $6,855.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree *$6,660.00 | $500.00 | $7,160.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) *$6,985.00 | $500.00 | $7,485.00

Trike Kit for Sportster® 1957-1987 (34 Light sport std.)

*Price includes refundable core charge of $250.00

Description Total Shipping Total
1982-1987 Trike Kit - *$6,030.00 | $500.00 | $6,530.00
1979-1981 Trike Kit - must send in your swing arm $5,680.00 | $500.00 | $6,180.00
1957-1978 Trike Kit - must send in your swing arm $5,555.00 | $500.00 | $6,055.00
Harley-Davidson Dyna®

Trike Kit for Dyna® 2006 & up *Price includes refundable core charge of $500.00
Description Total Shipping Total
Trike Kit *$6,855.00 | $540.00 | $7,395.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust *$7,705.00 | $540.00 | $8,245.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree If you have a wide glide add $15.00 *$7,485.00 | $540.00 | $8,025.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) *$8,335.00 | $540.00 | $8,875.00
Trike Kit for Dyna® 1991 - 2005 *Price includes refundable core charge of $250.00
Description Total Shipping Total
Trike Kit *$6,555.00 | $540.00 | $7,095.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust *$7,105.00 | $540.00 | $7,645.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree If you have a wide glide add $10.00 *$7,185.00 | $540.00 | $7,725.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) *$7,735.00 | $540.00 | $8,275.00

Save an additional $50.00 by using bank wire transfer.

*SWING ARM CORE CHARGE Will be refunded upon receipt and inspection of your swing arm.

We will include a return shipping label with your kit. Please see additional information on page 5.




The pricing below is presented with our new package pricing.

Purchase an Exhaust system or Triple Tree with the Frankenstein Trike Kit and SAVE!

Harley-Davidson Softail®

If you have a Slim add $25.00 for the Tree

Trike Kit for Softail Standard/Custom® 1984-2007 (38" Light Sport Std.)

no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $5,955.00 | $540.00 | $6,495.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $6,225.00 | $540.00 | $6,765.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $6,595.00 | $540.00 | $7,135.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $6,865.00 | $540.00 | $7,405.00

If you have a Slim add $25.00 for the Tree

Trike Kit for Softail Standard/Custom® 2008 & up

no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,555.00 | $560.00 | $7,115.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust If you have a 2012 and up add $580.00 $6,825.00 | $560.00 | $7,385.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,195.00 | $560.00 | $7,755.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $7,465.00 | $560.00 | $8,025.00

Trike Kit for Softail Heritage/Fatboy/Deluxe® 1984-2007

no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,675.00 | $575.00 | $7,250.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $6,945.00 | $575.00 | $7,520.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,340.00 | $575.00 | $7,915.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $7,610.00 | $575.00 | $8,185.00

Trike Kit for Softail Heritage/Fatboy/Deluxe® 2008 & Up

no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,775.00 | $575.00 | $7,350.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust If you have a 2012 and up add $580.00 $7,045.00 | $575.00 | $7,620.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,440.00 | $575.00 | $8,015.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $7,710.00 | $575.00 | $8,285.00

If you have a Breakout add $830.00 for Exhaust

Trike Kit for Softail 2013-2017 Breakout / 2008-2011 Rocker®

no

core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,705.00 | $560.00 | $7,265.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $6,975.00 | $560.00 | $7,535.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,385.00 | $560.00 | $7,945.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $7,655.00 | $560.00 | $8,215.00

Save an additional $50.00 by using bank wire transfer.

*SWING ARM CORE CHARGE Will be refunded upon receipt and inspection of your swing arm.
We will include a return shipping label with your kit. Please see additional information on page 5.

To order or for more information call: 1-913-352-6788
Ships in 5 days or less using UPS ground.

We do not collect sales tax on purchases shipped out of state. Shipping price shown is for the lower 48

United States. Prices subiect to change without prior notice.




The pricing below is presented with our new package pricing.
Purchase an Exhaust system or Triple Tree with the Frankenstein Trike Kit and SAVE!

Trike Kit for Softail 2018 up Fatboy / Breakout®
no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $7,225.00 | $600.00 | $7,825.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $8,075.00 | $600.00 | $8,675.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,865.00 | $600.00 | $8,465.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $8,715.00 | $600.00 | $9,315.00
Harley-Davidson FLT, FLH & Roadking®
Trike Kit for FLT,FLH & Roadking® 2009 & up no core charge on this year
If you have a 2014 & up add $34.00 **
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $7,135.00 | $555.00 | $7,690.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $7,635.00 [ $555.00 | $8,190.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree ** $7,950.00 [ $555.00 | $8,505.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) ** $8,450.00 | $555.00 | $9,005.00
Trike Kit for FLT,FLH & Roadking® 1980 - 2008 no core charge on this year
if you have a 2008 add $360.00
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,675.00 | $555.00 | $7,230.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust $7,175.00 | $555.00 | $7,730.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,490.00 [ $555.00 | $8,045.00
Trike Kit + Exhaust + Triple Tree (Premium Combo) $7,990.00 | $555.00 | $8,545.00
Harley-Davidson V-ROD®
Trike Kit for V-ROD® with 180 - 200 tire no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $7,200.00 | $550.00 | $7,750.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $7,845.00 | $550.00 | $8,395.00
Trike Kit for V'ROD® with 240 tire no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $7,450.00 | $560.00 | $8,010.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree $8,095.00 | $560.00 | $8,655.00
If you have a Muscle add $60.00 for tree

Save an additional $50.00 by using bank wire transfer.

*SWING ARM CORE CHARGE Will be refunded upon receipt and inspection of your swing arm.

We will include a return shipping label with your kit. Please see additional information on page 5.

To order or for more information call: 1-913-352-6788
Ships in 5 days or less using UPS ground.

We do not collect sales tax on purchases shipped out of state. Shipping price shown is for the lower 48

United States. Prices subiject to change without prior notice.




The pricing below is presented with our new package pricing.
Purchase an Exhaust system or Triple Tree with the Frankenstein Trike Kit and SAVE!

Harley-Davidson FXR®

Trike Kit for FXR® no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,555.00 | $555.00 | $7,110.00
Trike Kit + Triple Tree(only available on 1988 and up) $7,150.00 | $555.00 | $7,705.00

Harley-Davidson 4 Speed FL/FX®

Trike Kit for 4 SpEEd FL/FX® 1971 - 1985 no core charge on this year

Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit *$6,455.00 | $540.00 | $6,995.00
Trike Kit (with long FL style Fenders) *$6,675.00 | $555.00 | $7,230.00

Harley Davidson Street®

Trike Kit for Street® (36” Light Sport 200) no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $5,830.00 | $500.00 | $6,330.00

Kawasaki Vulcan 1700®

Trike Kit for Kawasaki® (38” Light Sport 250) no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $7,045.00 | $575.00 | $7,620.00

Save an additional $50.00 by using bank wire transfer.
*SWING ARM CORE CHARGE Will be refunded upon receipt and inspection of your swing arm.
We will include a return shipping label with your kit. Please see additional information on page 5.

To order or for more information call: 1-913-352-6788

Ships in 5 days or less using UPS ground.

We do not collect sales tax on purchases shipped out of state. Shipping price shown is for the lower 48
United States. Prices subiject to change without prior notice.




The pricing below is presented with our new package pricing.
Purchase an Exhaust system or Triple Tree with the Frankenstein Trike Kit and SAVE!

Yamaha Roadstar®
Trike Kit for Roadstar® 1600 / 1700 no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit (with Short 11” Fenders) $6,705.00 | $560.00 | $7,265.00
Trike Kit (with Body) $7,775.00 | $700.00 | $8,475.00

Yamaha Roadstar® Raider

Trike Kit for Roadstar® 1900 no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit (with Short 11” Fenders) $6,805.00 | $560.00 | $7,365.00

Yamaha Bolt®

Trike Kit for Bolt® 950 (36” Light Sport 200) no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $5,830.00 | $500.00 | $6,330.00

Yamaha V-Star®

Trike Kit for V-Star® 950 or 1300 (38” Light Sport 250) no core charge on this year
Description Total | Shipping Total
Trike Kit $6,030.00 | $500.00 | $6,530.00

Save an additional $50.00 by using bank wire transfer.

*SWING ARM CORE CHARGE Will be refunded upon receipt and inspection of your swing arm.

We will include a return shipping label with your kit. Chrome swing arms will not be accepted. Core swing
arm must be stock Harley Davidson for the year and model that the kit was purchased for. Unusable,
damaged or compromised swing arms will not be accepted and will not be eligible for core refund. Damaged
swing arms will not be returned to customer unless requested. Customer will be responsible for shipping
charges for damaged swing arm return. Package your swing arm with care. Swing arms damaged during
shipping will not be accepted. Customer is responsible for shipping claims.

To order or for more information call: 1-913-352-6788

Ships in 5 days or less using UPS ground.

We do not collect sales tax on purchases shipped out of state. Shipping price shown is for the lower 48
United States. Prices subject to change without prior notice.




